
Practical innovation
 Pico nasal mask delivers performance for you and your patients



Item

Replacement parts

Small/medium, large, extra large Pico nasal mask  
Fitpack, with headgear

Small/medium Pico nasal mask, with headgear

Large Pico nasal mask, with headgear

Extra large Pico nasal mask, with headgear

Small/medium Pico nasal mask, without headgear

Large Pico nasal mask, without headgear

Extra large Pico nasal mask, without headgear

Pico headgear

Pico headgear, reduced size

Small/medium nasal cushion

Large nasal cushion

Extra large nasal cushion

Pico sizing gauge

Pico headgear clips

Pico quick release swivel

Part number

1104940

1104915

1104916

1104917

1104918 

1104919

1104920

Part number

1104934

1104935

1104936

1104937

1104938

1104939

1104933

1104931

HCPCS Code

A7034, A7035

A7034, A7035

A7034, A7035

A7034, A7035

A7034

A7034

A7034

HCPCS Code

A7035

A7035

A7032

A7032

A7032

N/A

N/A

N/A

Get started
To learn more about how Pico can start making a difference for your patients and 

your business, contact your Philips Respironics representative for more information.

Allies
in Better Sleep
and Breathing

Philips Respironics is working in harmony 

with the care team to produce solutions 

that can lead to healthier patients, healthier 

practices and healthier businesses.

The ANSWER
Transform your business the easier way

Pico is the latest in our comprehensive portfolio of advanced 

mask designs plus powerful resupply solutions and innovative 

technologies. It’s all designed to work together to your 

distinct advantage at a time when you need it most.

At Philips Respironics, we created Pico with a definitive goal in mind — to create a truly appealing traditional 
nasal mask that makes minimal contact with the face and offers simplicity, comfort and seal. These qualities 
make it an ideal choice for new and existing sleep apnea patients who want minimal disruptions to their lifestyle.

Pico is the lightest and smallest traditional nasal 
mask on the market.*

Pico is small, light, and comfortable – while providing a high  

level of therapy.* 

*Data on file. Internal Marketing Survey 2013.

Pico comfortably fits more than 98% of patients*

Pico offers patients a simple-to-use mask with an excellent 

seal that offers the freedom to watch television and read 

while wearing it.

Clinicians rated Pico easier to use, setup, and obtain a seal than the leading traditional nasal 

masks, making it ideal for your installed base optimization and new patient set-ups.*



Pico fitting guide
 Achieving the right fit with Pico is easy; just follow the instructions below to get started.
 See OIS fitting guide for complete instructions.

Before putting on the mask, make sure the cushion fits the width of 
your nose without blocking your nostrils. The top of the cushion may 
sit between the bridge and tip of your nose.

Pull the headgear on over your head and gently place the cushion  
over your nose.

Next, connect Pico to the flexible tubing that came with your sleep 
therapy device. Some air leaking is normal. Adjust the side headgear 
straps to reduce leaks around your eyes.

Disconnect the headgear clips by twisting them away from the frame 
like a key and undo the headgear tab by peeling it away from the 
headgear strap.

Adjust the top and bottom straps by pulling the tabs back evenly.  
The mask should rest lightly on your nose. Do not over-tighten.  
The headgear should fit loose and comfortable.

Now, while holding the mask in place, connect the headgear clips  
by pressing onto the mask frame.

Assume different sleeping positions. Move around until  
comfortable. If there are any excessive air leaks, make  
final adjustments while lying down.
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Philips Respironics Deutschland

+49 8152 93 06 0

Philips Respironics France

+33 2 51 89 36 00

Philips Respironics Iberia

+34 91 566 90 00

Philips Respironics Italy

+39 039 203 1

Philips Respironics Sweden

+46 8 120 45 900

Philips Respironics Switzerland

+41 6 27 45 17 50

Philips Respironics United Kingdom

+44 800 1300 845

www.philips.com/respironics

Philips Respironics

1010 Murry Ridge Lane

Murrysville, PA 15668

Customer Service

+1 724 387 4000

800 345 6443 (toll free, US only)

Philips Respironics Asia Pacific

+65 6882 5282

Philips Respironics Australia

+61 (2) 9947 0440

1300 766 488 (toll free, Australia only)

Philips Respironics Benelux

+33 1 47 28 30 83

Philips Respironics China

+86 400 828 6665

+86 800 828 6665

Philips Healthcare is part� of 
Royal Philips 

How to reach us

www.philips.com/healthcare

healthcare@philips.com

Asia

+49 7031 463 2254

Europe, Middle East, Africa

+49 7031 463 2254

Latin America

+55 11 2125 0744

North America

+1 425 487 7000

800 285 5585 (toll free, US only)

Please visit www.philips.us/pico


